All rights reserved, CONTEG © 2014
1
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Headquarters:
Na Vítězné pláni 1719/4
140 00  Prague 4
Czech Republic

The Modular Closed Loop solution is very
energy efficient, especially when CoolTeg Plus
units are connected to chiller with free-cooling
technology.
All rights reserved, CONTEG © 2014
3
Modular Closed Loop COOLING UNITS 1
Cooling unit code 2 Description
AC-TDX-42-30/120-BCD Direct Expansion, 20 kW, 42U x 300×1 200 3
AC-TCW-42-30/120-BCD Chilled Water, 35 kW, 42U x 300×1 200
AC-SM-XC/B4-42-40/120 Integrated compressor, 26 kW, 42Ux400×1 200
Drain pump can be mounted and connected to the unit to remove condensate out of the unit in case of no raised floor
Modular Closed Loop RACKS
Middle rack code End-of-the-row rack code Description
RSF-42-60/12T-GWSWM-MCL RSF-42-60/12T-GWSWN-MCL RSF Modular Closed Loop Rack 42U x 600×1 200
RSF-42-80/12U-GWSWM-MCL RSF-42-80/12U-GWSWN-MCL RSF Modular Closed Loop Rack 42U x 800×1 200
RSF-45-60/12T-GWSWM-MCL RSF-45-60/12T-GWSWN-MCL RSF Modular Closed Loop Rack 45U x 600×1 200
RSF-45-80/12U-GWSWM-MCL RSF-45-80/12U-GWSWN-MCL RSF Modular Closed Loop Rack 45U x 800×1 200
RSF-48-60/12T-GWSWM-MCL RSF-48-60/12T-GWSWN-MCL RSF Modular Closed Loop Rack 48U x 600×1 200
RSF-48-80/12U-GWSWM-MCL RSF-48-80/12U-GWSWN-MCL RSF Modular Closed Loop Rack 48U x 800×1 200
Add -E at the end of the rack’s  code for having emergency opening system (EOS) pre-installed; EOS includes 4  electronic latches, specially
reinforced door with multipoint lock, gas struts; RAMOS Mini unit recommended for operation (not part of delivery)
1 Plinth is not a part of delivery
2 Modular Closed Loop cooling units in 45U and 48U heights available upon request